> £
=]
c O

95 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

2E8E
858a e
=2 -§ 8 § Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
_08, g“g @ E a E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
[} g'g g
S g S 3 - = © T® o To ®¢
$ic: = =) 5 P =i §agvs gaag a6 3 Ry §g © 2oag gi <5833
SE=2 = N M 52802 SES5 §§ & &0 30 58 8§85 3§ 53838
2oie X 3 o: ?8238 8555, §° 8 12 2 35 8% 8%, 8% 32Ex
2222 (=) et — = s<B 9< 22288 28 L2 L w 22 28 28§ 282 og 5<%
S8 =F s<8 S 2o oER 8E 35 8% g0 Zo of sEp s ¥ ¢3
[FEs [% = < ekl z 8SS 22 5 5S35 88 =8 £8 88 =% TS 585 €8 QL ELS
(5] a w Zusy 4¥hd 0¥ O =<0 =< 0= <3 43 0= =< =<0 4= 0¥ <¥d
e = 1§
B = g 234 ~4—513 6 m& 4321
|—|ﬂ 5 G— = :
mm NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
5:19 5:23 5:31 -- Bl 5:37 544 5:45 5:54 5156 -- 6:01 6:10 6:13
5:34 5:38 5:46 -- 5:50 5:52 5:59 6:00 6:09 6:11 -- 6:17 6:26 6:29
5:49 5:53 6:01 -- 6:05 6:07 6:14 6:15 6:24 6:26 -- 6:32 6:41 6:44
6:03 6:07 6:16 -- 6:20 6:22 6:29 6:30 6:39 6:41 -- 6:47 6:56 6:59
6:18 6:22 6:31 -- 6:35 6:37 6:44 6:45 6:54 6:56 -- 7:02 711 714
6:35 6:39 6:48 -- 6:52 6:54 7:01 7:00 7:09 7:11 - 717 726 7:29
RED/GOLD RAIL LINE 6:48 6:52 7:01 - 7:05 7:07 7:14 715 724 7:26 - 7:32  T:41 T7:44
7:05 7:09 7:18 - 722 724 7:31 7:30 7:39 7:41 -- 7:47 7:56 7:59
718 722 7:31 -- 7:35 7:37 T7:44 740 749 751 7:52  -- -- --
. 735 7:39 7:48 -- 7:52 7:54 8:01 7:45 7:54 756 -- 8:02 811 8:14
Ralph D. Abernathy == == == 7:53 7:54 7:56 8:03 VESS) 8:04 8:06 8:07 == == ==
(Route-71) . 748 752 801 -- 8:05 8:.07 8:14 8:00 8:09 8:11 -- 8:17 8:26 8:29
(Route-67) . CTKAVe: - - - 808 809 811 818 8:15 8:24 826 827 -- - =
@ ., 804 808 817 -- 8:21 8:23 8:30 8:15 824 8:26 -- 8:32 8:41 844
(Route-67)  Oglethorpe Ave. Sl -- -- -- 8:27 8228 8:30 8:37 8:30 8:39 8:41 8:42  -- -- --
(Route-68) Y SALVATION . 818 822 8:31 -- 8:35 8:37 844 8:30 8:39 8:41 -- 8:47 856 8:59
(Route-81) @ ARMY -- -- -- 8:42 8:43 8:45 8:52 8:45 854 856 857 - -- --
WEST END COLLEGE . 8135 839 848 - 8:52 8:54 9:01 8:45 854 8:56 -- 9:02 9:11 9114
STATION -- - - 8:57 858 9:00 9:07 9:00 9:09 911 912 - - --
Routes Intersecting at METROPOLITAN . 8148 852 9:01 9—;2 g?g 8(1); g;g 8?2 Eg)gg g;g 9—-27 9:17  9:26 9:29
Rutas Ineresctando en Ia e, N P BRARY . 9:05 909 918 - 922 924 9:31 915 924 926 - 932 941 9:44
Estacién West End: IT‘E(IZ‘QN-I%\AL -- -- -- 9:27 928 9:30 9:37 9:30 9:39 941 9:42  -- -- --
67-West End/Dixie Hills COLLEGE 9:18 9:22  9:31 -- 9:36 9:38 9:45 9:30 9:39 9:41 -- 9:47 9:56 9:59
68-Donnelly/Beecher = mo 9:33 9:37 946 -- 9:51 9:53 10:00 9:45 9:54 9:56 - 10:02 10:11 10:14
;18:::3:: ggegmdams Park = g '§ = m m These trips operate inside the Atlanta Technical College 9:48 9:52 10:01 - 10:06 10:08 10:15 10:00 10:09 10:11 - 10:17 10:26 10:29
95-Metropolitan Pkwy.Hapeville g ¢:§ and Atlanta Metropolitan State College Campus. 10:03 10:07 10:16  -- 10:21 10:23 10:30 10:15 10:24 10:26 - 10:32 10:41 10:44
o » . o . 10:18 10:22 10:31 --  10:36 10:38 10:45 10:30 10:39 10:41 - 10:47 10:56 10:59
f1=c Estos viajes operan al interior de Atlanta Technical 10:33  10:37 1046 - 10:51 10:53 11:00 10:45 1054 1056 - 11:02 11:11 11:14
s ATLANTA METRO i : : : : : : : : : : : :
z STATE COLLEGE College y Atlanta Metropolitan State College Campus. 10:48 10:52 11:01 - 11:.06 11:08 11:15 11:00 11:09 11:11 -  11:17 11:26 11:29
& 11:03 11:07 11:16 - 11:21 11:23 11:30 11:15 11:24 11:26 - 11:32 11:41 11:44
STEWART LAKEWOOD 3 11:18 11:22 11:31 --  11:36 11:38 11:45 11:30 11:39 11:41 - 11:47 11:56 11:59
SHOPPING CENTER E0J = 11:33 11:37 11:46 -- 11:51 11:53 12:00 11:45 11:54 11:56 -  12:02 12:11 12:14
, 11:48 11:52 12:01 -- 12:06 12:08 12:15 12:00 12:09 12:11 - 12117 12:26 12:29
-- -- -- 12:11 12:12 12:14 12:21 12:15 12:24 12:26 -  12:32 12:41 12:44
, 12:03 12:07 12:16 - 12:21 12:23 12:30 12:15 12:24 12:26 12:27  -- - -
-- -- -- 12:27 12:28 12:30 12:37 12:30 12:39 12:41 - 12:47 12:56 12:59
L 12118 12:22 12:31 --  12:36 12:38 12:45 12:30 12:39 12:41 12:42  -- -- --
NORTH - - - 12:42 12:43 12:45 12:52 12:45 12:54 12:56 - 1:02 1:11  1:14
NORTE , 12:33 12:37 12:46 -- 12:51 12:53 1:00 12:50 12:59 1:01 1:02 -- -- --
INTERSECTING ROUTES -- -- -- 1:02 1:03 1:05 1:12 1:00 1:09 1:11 - 1:17 1:26 1:29
, 12:48 12:52 1:01 -- 1:06 1:08 1:15 1:05 1:14 1:16 1:17 -- - -
RUTAS INTERSECTANDO - - 118 1119 121 128 115 124 126 -~  1:32 1:41 1:44
1:03 1:07 1:16 -- 1:21 1:23 1:30 1:30 1:39 1:41 1:42 - - -
, 1118 122 1:31 - 1:36 1:38 1:45 1:30 1:39 141 - 1:47 1:56 1:59
Cleveland W Ave. - - -- 1:42 1:43 1:45 1:52 1:45 1:54 1:56 -- 2:02 2:11 2:14
Emmf:ﬁigfﬂnsou (Route-78) , 1:83 1:37 146 -- 1:51 1:53 2:00 1:50 1:59 2:01 2:02 -- -- -
-- -- -- 2:03 2:04 2:06 2:13 2:00 2:09 2:11 -- 2:17 2126 2:29
B SoHOOL . 148 152 201 .- 206 208 2:15 2:05 214 216 247 - - -
ML Zion Rd -- - -- 2:17 2118 2:20 2:27 2:15 2:24 2:26 - 2:32 2:41 244
. - - 2:03 2:07 2:16 -- 2:21 2:23 2:30 2:30 2:39 241 -- 2:47 2:56 2:59
a , 2118 2:22  2:31 -- 2:36 2:38 245 2:30 2:39 241 2:42 - - -
3 - - - 2:42 243 2:45 2:52 2:45 2:54 2:56 - 3:02 3:11  3:14
g ., 2:33 2:37 2:46 -- 2:51 2:53 3:00 250 2:59 301 302 -- -- --
4 - -- -- 3:02 3:03 3:05 3:12 3:00 3:09 3:11 -- 3:17 3:26 3:29
a , 248 2:52 3:01 - 3:06 3:08 3:15 305 314 316 3:17 -- -- --
-- -- -- 3:17 3:18 3:20 3:27 3:15 3:24 3:26 -- 3:32 3142 345
3:02 3:06 3:15 - 3:20 3:22 3:30 3:30 339 341 342 -- -- -
, 316 3:20 3:29 - 3:34 3:36 344 3:30 339 34 - 3:47 3:57 4:.00
HAPEVILLE -- -- -- 3:42 3:43 345 3:52 3:46 355 3:57 - 4:03 4:13 4:16
ELEMENTARY , 335 3:39 348 - 3:53 3:55 403 3:50 359 4:.01 402 -- -- -
SCHOOL -- -- -- 4:02 4:03 4:05 412 4:00 409 411 -- 417 427 430
., 3:48 3:52 4:01 - 4:06 4:08 4:16 410 419 421 422 - -- -
-- - - 4:22 4:23  4:25 4:32 4:15 4:24 4:26 - 4:32 442 445
4:06 4:10 4:19 - 4:24 4:26 4:34 4:30 4:39 4:41 4:42 - - --
B , 418 422 431 -- 4:36 4:38 4:46 4:30 4:39 4:41 -- 4:47 4:57 5:00
S £g -= == == 4:42 443 445 452 4:45 4:54 4:56 -- 5:02 5:12 5:15
7 K % &, (Route-194) . 436 440 449 = 4:54 4:56 5:04 4:50 459 5:.01 502 -- = =
Mtra) Ave. -- - -- 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:12 5:00 5:09 5:11 -- 5:17 5:27 5:30
, 448 452 501 - 5:06 5:08 5:16 5:10 5:19 521 522 -- -- --
-- -- -- 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:32 5:15 5:24 5:26 -- 5:32 5142 545
5:06 5:10 5:19 - 5:24 5:26 5:34 530 5:39 541 542 -- -- -
, 918 5:22 5:31 - 5:36 5:38 5:46 5:30 5:39 6541 - 5:47 5:57 6:00
--3 5 -- 0 -- 0 5:42 5:43 5:42 g:gz 5:4g 5:53 g:ge 6-62 6:02 6:12 6:15
5: 5:4 5:4 - 5:54 5:5 :04 5:5 5:5 :01 £ - - -
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS _— - -- 602 6:03 605 6:12 6:00 6:09 6:41 -- 6:17 6:27 6:30
5:48 5:52 6:01 - 6:06 6:08 6:16 6:15 6:24 6:26 - 6:32 6:41 6:44
® o ® o 6:07 6:11 6:20 -- 6:25 6:27 6:34 6:30 6:39 6:41 == 6:46 6:55 6:58
R - = R - = 6:21 6:25 6:33 - 6:37 6:39 6:46 6:45 6:54 6:56 - 7:01 710 T7:13
3 s g2 g sc c g £2 &= ) 6:37 6141 6149 -- 653 6:55 7:02 7:05 7:14 7:16 -- 721 T7:30 7:33
EH 0 S oOx o 8 £ T = B e = = 8 4 & SLo0 6:50 6:54 7:02 -- 7:06 7:08 7:15 7:25 7:34 7:36 -- 7:41 7:50 T7:53
s n 2 = " 3 £ c=o = %s k=] e ce Z2¢c » S0 = 705 T7:09 T7:17 - 7:21 7:23 7:30 745 754 T7:56 - 8:01 8:10 8:13
s2¢ 02 I § s °oh Sh § §8 Is o2 93¢ 7:25 7:29 T7:837 - 741 T7:43 T7:50 805 814 816 -- 821 830 8:33
©wezge B Eg %= g g ®= EQ BE 52 oz 7:45 7:49 T7:57 -~ 801 803 810 8:25 8:34 836 -- 841 850 853
. & w O ;: g S og g e Luw T ¢>> S oF g a o E % < = 8:05 8:09 8:17 -- 8:21 8:23 8:30 8:40 8:49 8:51 -- 8:56 9:05 9:08
o9 25 238 £t <2 S4 23 <L £t 3L Zo foo 8:25 8:29 837 -- 841 843 8:50 9:05 9:14 916 -~  9:221 9:30 9:33
85 8 ¥8 B =3 E9 50 =8 B €8 &£ EE£S 847 851 859 -- 903 9:05 9:12 9:25 9:34 9:36 -- 941 9:50 9:53
Q © L} ©
4%h o 45 =< A= <= 42 A= =< 4= 0¥ <¥d 9:00 904 912 -- 916 918 9:25 9:45 9:54 9:56 -- 10:01 10:10 10:13
9:25 9:29 9:37 - 9:41 9:43 9:50 10:05 10:14 10:16 - 10:21 10:30 10:33
1 9 @ @ @ 6 6 6 e 9 9 1 9:45 9:49 9:57 -- 10:01 10:03 10:10 10:25 10:34 10:36 --  10:41 10:50 10:53
10:05 10:09 10:17 - 10:21 10:23 10:30 10:45 10:54 10:56 - 11:01 11:10 11:13
NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR 10:25 10:29 10:37 - 10:41 10:43 10:50 11:05 11:14 11:16 - 11:21 11:30 11:33
10:45 10:49 10:57 - 11:01 11:03 11:10 11:25 11:34 11:36 - 11:41 11:50 11:53
5:46 5:50 5:58  6:02  6:.04  6:11 6:15 621 6:23 6128 6:36  6:39 11:05 11:09 11:17 -- 11:21 11:23 11:30 11:45 11:54 11:56 -- 12:01 12:10 12:13
556 6:.00 6:08 6:12 6:14  6:21 6:40 646 6:48 6:53 T7:01 7:04 11:25 11:29 14:37 -- 11:41 11:43 11:50 12:05 12:14 12:16  -- 12:21 12:30 12:33
6:21 6:25 6:33 6:37 6:39  6:46 705 711 713 7118 7126 7:29 11:45 11:49 11:57 -- 12:01 12:03 12:10 12:15 12:24 12126  --  12:31 12:40 12:43
6:46 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:04 7:11 730 7:36 7:38 7:43 751 754 12:05 12:09 12:17 —~  12:21 12:23 12:30
711 715 7283 727 729 7:36 57338 Sgé ggg ggg 221? 3411?1
736 7:40 748 752 754 801 : : : : 2 B " ) . .
8:01 805 813 817 819 826 8:45 851 853 858 9:06 9:09 [ — e el bR A el
gg? ggg ggg gg% ggg 8?25 8(132 81? glg 84212 ggg ggg Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. Estos viajes operan al interior de Atlanta Metropolitan
9;16 9;20 9;28 9;32 9;34 9;41 10;00 10;06 10;08 10;1 3 10;21 10;24 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. College Campus.
9:41 9145 9:53 9:557 9:59 10:06 10:25 10:31 10:33 10:38 10:46 10:49
10:06 10:10 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:31 10:50 10:56 10:58 11:03 11:11 11:14
10:31 10:35 10:43 10:47 10:49 10:56 11:15 11:21 11:23 11:28 11:36 11:39
10:56 11:00 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:21 11:40 11:46 11:48 11:53 12:01 12:04
11:21 11:25 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:46 12:05 12:11 12:13 12:18 12:26 12:29 SABA
11:46 11:50 11:58 12:02 12:04 12:11 12:30 12:36 12:38 12:43 12:51 12:54
12:11 12:15 12:23 12:27 12:29 12:36 12:55 1:01 1:03 1:08 1:16 1:19 T a =
12:36 12:40 12:48 12:52 12:54 1:01 1:20 1:26 1:28 1:33 1:41 1:44 s =9 = s =D =
1:01 1:05 1:13 1:17 1:19 1:26 145 1:51 1:53 1:58 2:06 2:09 o3 s s =2 =R c g £2 4= o 3
1:26 1:30 1:38 142 1144 1:51 210 2:16 2:118 2:23 2:31 2:34 BE 0 &8 X o 8 g © .:_3 & .g =R 8 68 s S0
1:51 1:55 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:16 2:35 2:41 243 2:48 2:56 2:59 o 2 2 2 =a = gg T = 2= S o 2] gw =
2:16 2:20 2:28 2:32 2:34 2:41 3:00 3:06 3:08 313 3:21 3:24 R T = g & ®&%0° 8 20 TN 8 &0 § 8 0 3 23 ¢
2:41 2145 253 2:57 2:59  3:06 3:25 3:31 333 3:38 3146 3:49 “wezg2 BE Eg ®= o og SE =2 BE g2 ]2z
3:06 3:10 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:31 350 356 358 4:03 4:11 4:14 g3 0% g 2 osg %o o u w %2 oag g 2 o4& P %3
3:31 3:35 3143 3:47 349 3:56 4:15 4:21 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:39 g o® 25 82 2tc <2 3 . Q w < © 90c 38 25509
3:56 4:00 4:08 412 414 421 4:40 446 448 453 501 504 §ES5 8 8 = =8 E£O 30 =8 ©= €@ Q£ EES
4:21 4:25 4:33 4:37 4:39 446 5:05 5:11 5:13 5:18 5:26 5:29 A¥h 0¥ a2 =< O= <3 42 0= =E< J4= o <¥d
4:46 4:50 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:11 5:30 5:36 5:38 5:43 5:51 5:54
5:11 5:15 5:23 5:27 5:29 5:36 5:55 6:01 6:03 6:08 6:16 6:19 1 @ @ @ 6 6 @ 9 @ 1
5:36 5:40 548 5:52 554 6:01 6:20 6:26 6:28 6:33 6:41 6:43
gggg gggg gg;g 251:7; gglg ggg? gg;‘rg ‘7‘2} ggg gggg ;ggg :’,523 NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
6:53 657 7:04 7:08 710 7:16 745 7:51 T7:53 7:58 8:06 8:08 288 S o1 Ses Sor 80 oo gl ol G2l &2y 23
717 721 728 7:32 7:34 7:40 815 821 8:23 8:28 8:36 8:38 618 692 631 6835 637 644 6:45 6:54 6:56 7:01 7:09 711
745 749 756 8:00 8:02 8:08 845 851 8:53 8:58 9:06 9:08 638 642 651 655 657 7-04 7:05 744 746 791 799 731
815 8:19 8:26 8:30 8:32 8:38 9:15 9:21 9:23 9:28 9:36 9:38 7:00 704 743 717 719 796 7:25 7:34 7:36 741 7:49 7:51
845 8:49 856 9:00 9:02 9:08 9:45 9:51 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:08 7i00 7o 735 739 741  7-48 745 754 756 801 809 811
9:15 9:19 9:26 9:30 9:32 9:38 10:15 10:21 10:23 10:28 10:36 10:38 742 746 755 7-59 801 808 805 814 816 821 829 8:31
9:45 9:49 9:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:45 10:51 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 802 806 815 819 821 898 895 834 836 841 849 851
10:15 10:19 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 11:15 11:21 11:23 11:28 11:36 11:38 895 896 835 8839 841 848 8:45 8:54 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:11
10:45 10:49 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:45 11:51 11:53 11:58 12:06 12:08 84> 846 855 859 901 908 905 914 916 921 999 9:31
Sl Ao L R e 902 906 915 919 921 9:28 925 934 9:36 941 9:49  9'51
9:21 9:25 9:34 9:39 9:41 9:48 9:45 9:54 9:56 10:01 10:09 10:11
All tri Lift Equipped 9:40 9144 9:53 9:58 10:00 10:07 10:05 10:14 10:16 10:21 10:29 10:31
ips are LIt =quipped. ) 10:00 10:04 10:13 10:18 10:20 10:27 10:25 10:34 10:36 10:41 10:49 10:51
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. . 10:20 10:24 10:33 10:38 10:40 10:47 10:45 10:54 10:56 11:01 11:09 11:11
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 10:40 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:00 11:07 11:05 11:14 11:16 11:21 11:29 11:31
11:00 11:04 11:13 11:18 11:20 11:27 11:25 11:34 11:36 11:41 11:49 11:51
11:20 11:24 11:33 11:38 11:40 11:47 11:45 11:54 11:56 12:01 12:09 12:11
11:40 11:44 11:53 11:58 12:00 12:07 12:05 12:14 12:16 12:21 12:29 12:31
12:00 12:04 12:13 12:18 12:20 12:27 12:25 12:34 12:36 12:41 12:49 12:51
12:20 12:24 12:33 12:38 12:40 12:47 12:45 12:54 12:56 1:01 1:09 1:11
12:40 12:44 12:53 12:58 1:00 1:07 1:05 1:14 1:16 1:21 1:29 1:31
1t 1 e o e o
1: 1:24 1: 1: 1:4 1:47 : : : H g 3
N o 5 e oyt ot acrous the page TRANSFERS . 1:40 144 1553 158 200 2:07 205 214 216 2:21 2:29 2:31
. - y available on a Breeze Card and are automatically y y . . . . . . . . . )
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 2:00 2:04 2:13 2:18 2:20 2:27 2:25 2:34 2:36 2:41 2:49 2:51
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 2:20 2:24 2:33 2:38 2:40 247 2:45 2:54 2:56 3:01 3:09 3:11
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. 2:40 2:44 2:53 2:58 3:00 3:07 3:05 314 3:16 3:21 3:29 3:31
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 3:00 3:04 3:13 3:18 3:20 3:27 3:25 3:34 3:36 3:41 3:49 3:51
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 3:20 324 3:33 3:38 3:40 347 345 354 356 4:01 4:09 4:11
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes 3:41 3:45 3:54 3:59 4:01 4:08 4:05 4:14 4:16 4:21 4:29 4:31
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 4:01 405 414 419 4:21 4:28 425  4:34 436 441 449 451
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 23} 232 igz 2:538 gg: ggg ggg g?ﬁ g?g gg: ggg g;:
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the y . . . . . . . . N N N
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. gg} ggg géﬁ g;g gi: gﬁg gﬁg ggﬁ ggg gg: ggg g?:
“The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 5:41 5:45 5:54 5:59 6:01 6:08 6:05 6:14 6:16 6:21 6:29 6:31
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. P ) P t Authortty comples w 6:01 6:05 6:14 6:19 6:21 6:28 6:25 6:34 6:36 6:41 6:49 6:51
and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 6:22 6:26 6:35 6:39 6:41 6:48 6:45 6:54 6:56 7:01 7:09 7:11
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 6:47 6:51 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:13 7:05 7:14 7:16 7:21 7:29 7:31
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 7:12 7:16 7:25 7:29 7:31 7:38 7:30 7:39 T7:41 7:46 7:54 7:56
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 7:37 7:41 7:50 7:54 7:56 8:03 7:55 8:04 8:06 8:11 8:19 8:21
404-848-5240.” 802 806 815 8:19 8:21 8:28 8:20 829 8:31 8:36 8:44 8:46
FARES 8:27 831 8140 8:44 846 8:53 845 854 856 9:01 9:09 9:11
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos 852 856 9:05 9:09 9:11 9:18 9:10 9:19 9:21 9:26 9:34 9:36
Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, 9:17 9:21 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:43 9:35 9:44 9:46 9:51 9:59 10:01
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el 1833 181‘? 1828 1822 182& 1823 1ggg }832 :8;& 181? :gig :gg?
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad 10:32 10:36 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:58 10:50 10:59 11:01 11:06 11:14 11:16
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 10:57 11:01 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:23 11;10 11;19 11;21 11;26 11;34 11;36
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240. 11:47 11:21 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:43 11:40 11:49 11:51 11:56 12:04 12:06
11:40 11:44 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:06 12:12 12:21 12:23 12:28 12:36 12:38




